SUMAKE PNEUMATIC TOOLS
Air Smart Eraser
ST-P6634
SUMAKE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
4F,NO.351,Yangguang St.,Neihu District TAIPEI, TAIWAN, ZIP:114-91
Specification:
Free Speed 2,600 r/min
Spindle Thread 5/16"-24

L
g
 = gripping length
9. Excessive air pressure not only reduce the
service life of this tool but also increase the
dander. It is better to use of a pressure
regulator to control the air pressure being
supplied to the tool.
10. It remains rotating for few second after
releasing the lever.
ST-P6634-I-2302C-ST
ST-P6634
AIR SMART ERASER
PARTS LIST
 No. Parts No. Description Q'ty  No. Parts No. Description Q'ty
19 P6634-19 Rotor Blade 4
20 P6634-20 Rotor 1
2 P6634-02 O-Ring (P12) 1 21S P6634-21S Cylinder Set [Incl. 18(2), 21]   1
3 P6634-03 O-Ring (P8) 2 22B P6634-22B Muffler 1
5 P6634-05 Spring 1 23 P6634-23 Front Plate 1
6 P6634-06 Valve Stem Bushing 1 24 P6634-24 Bearing (608ZZ) 1
25 P6634-25 Washer 1
26 P6634-26 Gear Link (42T) 1
8 P6634-08 O-Ring (3.5x1.4) 1
P6634-09A Air Inlet (PT19) 1
P6634-09B Air Inlet (NPT18) 1 28 P6634-28 Idler Gear Pin 2
10B P6634-10B Exhaust Sleeve Set 1 29 P6634-29 Bearing (6001Z) 1
11 P6634-11 O-Ring (26.7x1.78) 1 30 P6634-30 Gear Plate 1
12 P6634-12 Pin 1 31 P6634-31 Bearing (6200ZZ) 1
13A P6634-13A Safety Lever 1 32 P6634-32 Clamp Nut 1
14 P6634-14 Protecting Rubber 1 33 P6634-33 Washer 1
15 P6634-15 Housing 1 34 P6634-34 Shaft 1
16 P6634-16 Ball Bearing 1 35 P6634-35 Eraser 1
17 P6634-17 Rear  Plate 1 36 P6634-36 Stop Spanner (14mm) 1
18 P6634-18 Pin 2
ST-P6634-P-2408F-ST
Air Regulator Set [Incl. 1, 2,
3(2), 4]
11S P6634-01S
9
Idler Gear Set [Incl. 27(2),
28(2)]
27S P6634-27S 1
7S P6634-07S 1Valve Stem Set [Incl. 5, 6, 7, 8]
ERASER
Original instructions
SUMAKE Industrial Co. Ltd.